Description
Rack & Panel Rectangular electrical connectors RPKM series are low frequency
small size connectors designed for work in electric circuits of direct, alternate
(frequency up to 3 MHz) and pulse current
These connectors consist of two parts: Rack plug (Pin contacts) and
Equipment receptacle (Socket contacts)

6, 7 35
Backshells. Ordering information
Description Part numbers L (mm)
Backshell 1 type RPKM-WF01 86
Backshell 1 type RPKM-WF02 146
Backshell 2 type RPKM-WF03 86
Backshell 2 type RPKM-WF04 146
Backshell 3 type RPKM-WF05 86
Backshell 3 type RPKM-WF06 146
Backshell 4 type RPKM-WF07 86
Backshell 4 type RPKM-WF08 146
Backshell 5 type RPKM-WF09 86
Backshell 5 type RPKM-WF10 146
Need to consult
CÔNG TY TNHH RỒNG VÀNG TECHNOLOGY
Địa chỉ: 48/5 Vĩnh Xuân, Phường Vĩnh thái,